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Mr. Bob Colmar

Safety Program Evaluation Branch
Division of Safety Technology

Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dear Mr. Colmar:

The biweekly report for the period ending July 17, 1981, for the LER
Screening Project is enclosed. The attached listing presents those LERs
selected as potentially significant first, followed by a listing of the
remaining LERs that were reviewed during this 2 week period. A total of
6 LERs out of 49 that were reviewed were selected as potentially signifi-
cant. A copy of the 6 potentially significant LERs are enclosed.

Please note the following error in the listing for the 2 week period

ending June 19, 1981 as transmitted by our letter of June 24, 1981. LER
81-003 for Indian Point 3 selected as potentially significant should have
been 81-003 for Ft. Calhoun 1 (Docket Number 50-285). The rest of the
information for the Ft. Calhoun 1 81-003 Rev O LER is: 1latter date - 052081;
event date -042881; DCS # - §:05270214; potentially significant criteria -

1 and 6.

Sincerely yours,

M. T Mege o

William R. Casto
Nuclear Safety Information Center

WRC:GTM: rmh

Enclosures: As noted above.

cc: J. R. Buchanan R. B. Gallaher J. H. Swanks
W. B. Cottrell F. J. Hebdon, AEOD
M. L. Ernst, NRR G. T. Mays

8208250011 8207
PDR FOIA o
UDELLB2-294 PDR




LICENSEE EVEWT REPORTS

FEACTOR NAME DOCKET
FKANSAS 2 368
AVIS-BESSE 1 346
DAVIS~-BESSE 1 BT
SINRA 244
CETH ANNA 1 338
AMCEE ROWE 29

POTENTIALLY SIGNIFICANT

SCRELNED
BY NS1C FOR COFFICE CF
PERIQD

YR

81
81
81
81
81
80

LER

017
024
025
007
035
016

AND IDENTIFIED AS

NUCLEAK

ELDING JUL-17-1981

REV
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LETTER
DATE

0520381
51881
052281
051181
052881
051981

EVENT
DATE

042481
041881
042381
041881
042981
073180

LEE*S-TOTAL

POYINTTALLY
REACTCR FEGULATION FOP

DCs ¢

d410527030(C
8105210303
8105270372
8105180309
8106020436
6105220343

6.0

MAGE 1.

SIGNIFICANG

POTENTIALLY
SIGNIFICANTY

CRITERIA
1 8 0
8 12 0
12 0 0
1 6 0
1 8 0
1 0 0
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LICENSEE

EACTOR NAME

EKANSAS 2
FECWNS FERRY
FCKNS FERRY
FCWNS FERRY
FCWNS FERRY
CCK 2

EYSTAL RIVEE 3

,RESDEN 2

FESCEN 2
ARLEY
ARLEY
AFLEY
ARLEY
ARLEY
AICH 1
ATCH 2
AICH 2
UMBDOLT BAY
BCIAN POINT
NCIAN POINT
A CROSSE
A CROSSE
IILSTONE 1
IILSTONE 1
CMICELLO
CRTH ANNA 1
CETH ANNA 1
ALISADES
CINT BEACH 2
UALC CITIES 2
ALEM 1
ALEN 1
ALEX 1
ALEM 1
1
1

NN -

ALEN

ALEM

ALEN 2

AN ONOFRE 1
AN CNOFRE 1
1. LUCIE 1

EVENT REPORTS SCREEZNED

BY HSIC FOR OFFICE
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2
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ANKEE ROWE
ICN 2

COCKET
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272
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206
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LER

018
029
026
023
024
018
024
024
030
022
025
009
010
011
037
038
039
001
011
013
002
005
009
010
015
019
021
018
002
025
044
045
046
o047
ous8
049
016
309
007
016
012
ous
007
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IDENTIFIED AS NON-SIGHITICANT

LETTER
DATE

052781
061181
051181
0u0981
061081
052081
051181
060381
06C881
052181
052981
052681
052681
052681
052181
050781
052181
061181
052281
060381
0513881
051881
060881
061281
061581
051381
050781
060981
051181
111380
0€0181
061081
0601381
0604381
060881
061081
052881
051381
060181
050781
061081
061031
052681

FELRCTOR
JIL=-17-1981

EVENT
DATE

050681
60181
€62780
052781
051981
062081
041481
0513481
052681
Qu2281
050281
042881
042981
042681
042181
042181
042451
051281
050831
052081
020181
032481
051181
051581
060281
042081
040881
050981
042081
100780
050681
042981
051281
051381
051481
051881
C43081
121180
051581
40781
051231
052781
950881

REGULATION

FOL

DCs ¢

8106030239
8106160293
3105180258
8106160342
8106160356
8105270390
8105190502
810612026¢
8106120241
8105270095
8106030240
8106020207
8106020271
8106020276
8105283209
8105130201
81052801938
8106160510
8106180251
8106160186
81026070440
8106020434
81061501368
8106180202
8106180379
8105190263
8106040299
8106150321
8105190291
8011250352
8106120223
8106160355
8106150219
8106150169
8106150228
8106100364
8106040422
8106160401
8106160572
810527011C
81061602232
8106160245
8106020395
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PAGE 2,

LICERSEE EVENT REPORTS SCRELRED AND IDELTIFIED A3 LON-SLIGNIFICANT
BY NSIC FOR OFFICZ OF LUCLIAR FEACTCR :ZLULAT1ION FOP
PERIOD ENDING JUL-17-1281

LETTER EVENT JOR- 5
EACTOR NAME DOCKET YR LER REV DATE UATE DCS & SIGNIFICANT

NON-SIGNIFICANT LER'S-TOTAL 43.0
TOTAL NUMBEE Of LER'S SCHREENED 49.0

PERCENTAGE OF POTENTIALLY SIGNIFICANT LER'S 12.2%



